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Women / 3 / Jr. C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Cantu423
Jing's

9.475 9.400 9.3009.525 37.700
6 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Addison Ehresmann335
Crossfire

9.600 9.250 9.1509.200 37.200
2T 4 2 4 2 

2 

Bree Hopkins395
Artemov

9.600 9.375 9.0509.150 37.175
2T 3 3T 6 3 

3 

Alora Schrieber391
United

9.400 9.000 9.4509.150 37.000
7T 9T 3T 1 4 

4 

Ariana Landivar443
WEG

9.525 9.100 9.2758.825 36.725
5 7T 8 3 5 

5 

Julianna Garcia342
TAGS

9.225 9.200 8.9759.075 36.475
13 5T 5 9 6 

6 

Avery Martinez304
NWK

9.175 9.400 8.9258.275 35.775
14 1T 18 11 7T

7T

Vivyan Gill404
AHGA

9.050 9.100 9.0008.625 35.775
17T 7T 13T 8 7T

7T

Eneece Avila309
Palm Valley

9.550 8.400 9.0758.725 35.750
4 16T 10T 5 9 

9 

Sahiary Cruz396
Artemov

9.650 9.000 8.6008.375 35.625
1 9T 17 17T 10 

10 

Cheyenne Holden358
J & R

9.050 9.200 8.7508.575 35.575
17T 5T 15 14 11T

11T

Kelly Finn376
Alamo

9.025 8.650 9.0258.875 35.575
19 14 7 7 11T

11T

Emily Avila308
Palm Valley

9.400 8.400 8.9508.800 35.550
7T 16T 9 10 13 

13 

Alexandra Ries356
J & R

9.125 8.950 8.7008.725 35.500
15 11 10T 15 14 

14 

Mariah Sikon392
United

9.250 8.700 8.8508.625 35.425
10T 13 13T 12T 15 

15 

Isabella Escamilla417
Powerhouse TNT

9.250 8.800 8.6758.675 35.400
10T 12 12 16 16 

16 

Carmen Taylor416
Powerhouse TNT

8.850 8.600 8.4008.950 34.800
20 15 6 20 17 

17 

Ana Simpson377
Alamo

9.250 8.350 8.8508.150 34.600
10T 18 19 12T 18 

18 

Michaela Seitz357
J & R

9.100 8.050 8.6008.525 34.275
16 21 16 17T 19 

19 

Ashley Doggett440
Southern Coast

8.400 8.150 8.4257.775 32.750
21 19 20 19 20 

20 

Madison Deaver350
Dysarz

9.325 8.100 7.3507.550 32.325
9 20 21 21 21 

21 
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